
-

g[.[ kl*on.curfuooir cArnou no.
, 434EADMGNT OF SOUCITATI0gWswupwne s su vr wn i n- . ; , , ., , _,

3. w crivsoATu 4.ncouestTeousevacwAsc aco.uo. s.mmer woger uc.sses
y

10/10/89 ftMS-87-004 dtd 9/18/89Fokv-Six (4rd
, ,

'

7. AousNesienco uv (t/su r sh.a n,m s) , g ,s {

,,Lessucouv j

U;S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission .

Division of Contracts & Property Management'..

Washington, DC 20555
!

!

w ,n.nucuoucnr o : souc. Auon uo.
!
,

- .manc ano nuancn oc co~ r aac :on uo.
,<.ua. -ar. sa.<< .a w caas

a
.

Science Applications International Corporation ' " " ^ " " ' " ' ' " " " '
Environmental Technology Group
1710 Goodridge Drive, its G-6-1 "' " ' " ^ ' ' ' " " " ' "~

McLean VA 22101 ' '^ "#."'C ' c^ " "
X NRC-02-87-004

S ou. oA1 Lo (SL'f 4Ta:St 4 31

10/10/86 !

|rAciury cOoE -|cOoc
11. Taf tS ITEM ONLY APrLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF 1.0LICITATIONS

is c a te,nc'sas', is not w

The above numtwed solicitation is amended as set forih in Item 14. Ttic. hour and date specified for receipt of Offers

C flers must acknowledge acceipt of st4 amendment prior to the hout and date sincified in the solicitation or as anended, by one of the following method.;
< trnced, g

copies of the anendment: (td Oy acknowledging receipa of this amendment on each copy of the of ferC KNOWLE DG, |
.

submitted: or (cl By separate setter or telegram v hich inctodes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAtLURE OF YOUR A(:) Dy compiming items 0 and 15. and seturning
ECf f tEO MAY RES8>t.T

MENT TO DE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE OCSIGNAlED FOR THC HECEIPT OF'OFFCHS P8108 TO THC HOUR AND DATC SPIN ftCJECTION OF Youn OFFEH. If by vitsue of this amendment you desire to change an offer aircady submitted such change nuy be enade by teleg atn or
q

d date sr,0cifierf.
Ictler.Provided each teleg,pm or letlet mates reference to the suficitation and this amendment, and is reccimi prior to the opening hour anI

. !

)2. ACCouNI 4NC ANo APPnO A84, AT ton OAT A (l/ requered)

t*J. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTn ACTS /OnOEnS.
IT MODirlES TifE CONTnACT/OnOEn NO. AS DESCnIDEO IN ITEM M. ''

c conuccs se r e onm in u cu is nac e. Goc u me cou. .j
_3,,

u. nos c.,wcc onocu is inuco nvasuna r ror tscu,tr . usa.nrij Tu
h

-

,,

. T nact onocn no. iw arcu non.
|

o. vnc.w.oovc uvuocaco cou rnacrfonocn is uoorreco to ncreccT Tuc unuinisTnnTive connocs (..,o .. o.
,<. in vori ettiu.

1 3 ( ti).
p ist.de afsf., a rc.) sCT f On TH m f f eu 1e,(*Vn sV AN T TO THc AU T HOnt TV OF F Art 4 3. 0sppr

c T Ht$ $UP%CM(NI AL. AG n(~ctA(H 85 (N [ Lf4 Lo .N T O Puf tsU ANI 10 /su T Hof48 T v of t s

XX Paragraph G.10 of the contract
}}

. --

h. 01 nC n tipu.tv t,rt of m.J.f. cat aa and euthor.trl
.

_

;

O i, noi. @ is <eavi,eo ie siottinis eecoment ano ,<iern e -
cogiesioineisis n,o:ricc.

E. IMPOnT AN T: Contractor
ichtsc n.es .ou or nuc~oucu s i.,oo,C,ca, .ou co.a..uus s,. ucr.uu... sa.s. <<. i aaine . noa.r..-u.-

<< . u.inu mauw uc u~im<.
h. :

t'

.

See attached )<

i !

!

'
\

;

;
'

. .

!
!ton..........,,.......,...,.....,,,,,,..,,,,.,,-....n...., icun............u.....................,.........--,....,.,,,,..n.,,oe, '

.

n n. un c nuo n i u o. co~ i ..nc u.c o. . .u o <r,: r ., c..
.,

4-a e nni.

-na . n o ,c n . . a n , u o. s , c ,. t . , , r ,,,, ,, ,... ,,
, iN064 A S 3 Gop c yA g x. Paul J. Edgeworth, Contracting Officer
),

(

n.. .. . C. ,.V. N. . ...TA.,. .A. ,C,7..~.Aidd 41f 2' D, .,c?,!" * </ *
, , ,. n . . . . . . . .Y,

. .

Y3J
,.,.,,,.n.,,,,,........y. p

, n , .. . .c , , < n . , ,, , , o ,.
'

. ~ . > , ' f()
. . . .

4' / hv
. .:.

- . _ _ . _ _ . . _ _ ~ . _ . _ . _ . _ _ _ . . _ . . _ _ _ _ . . .
. _ _ . _ . . _ _ - , . . . . - - - ){ f./h L4 ] M. '.. d.-h..J. .w. .. .. ,

<-

/Vf .
r . .,a.. . . . . . ,

. . .

.
. . . .;,...o.. a

.

.

|
.,g,

i.m s ...o ,,
. , ' '. u c v . . ,. c. , , , ..

i8911140329 891030 IPDR CONTR
NRC-02- 67-OO4 PDC



r- -
1

t

L s... .

7. ,a NRC-02-87-004
! Modificatien No. 46..

L '

Page 2 of 2,

L' o-

This modification definitizes Task Order No. 23, " Environmental Assessment
!

for License. Renewal of Rockwell International Corporation Santa Susana
7 Field Laboratories".

1, Pursuant to paragraph G 10, Task Orders, the contractor is authorized
to perform Task Order No. 23 in accordance with contractor's proposal'

dated October 3, 1989, as revised by telecon on October 5, 1989,
i

between Barbara Neehan, NRC, and Tom Rodehau, SAIC, wherein is was I

agreed to reduce indirect overheads from $29,787 to $29,245; other
direct costs from $23,699.00 to $20,565.00; G&A from $7,768.00 to

,

$7,431.00, and fee from $8,545.00 to $C,540.00 and with the attached
Statement of Work.

,

Task Order 23 shall be in etfect from the date shown in block 3 of the SF30
through November 30, 1990. The total cost ceiling of this task is -

$88,278.00 of which $81,738.00 represents the total estimated cost and
$6,540.00 represents the fixed fee.

.

The following individuals are considered to be essential to the successful
performance of this task order: D. Ryan, J. Hammelman, R. Belanger, L.
Peeters-

The contractor agrees that such personnel shall not be removed from the
effort under the task order without compliance with Contract Clau;e H.1,
Key Personnel.

i
:

It is estimated that the amount of $9,800.00 currently obligated to this task
order will cover performance of the task through November 30, 1989

'

e

NOTICE OF INCREMENTAL FUNDING

Suf ficient funds are not presently available to cover the totality of work
required pursuant to this Task order over its entire period of
performance. The balance of funds will be obligated by modification to
this Task Order, up to the full estimated amount subject to the '

availability of funds. While it is the Government's intention to
incrementally fund this Task Order up to its full estimated over its full

E period of performance, at no time will the Government retroburse the
Contractor for costs incurred in excess of the then applicable level of
obligation. At any time during the performance of this Task Order, any
work performed and cost incurred by the Contractor in excess of this
applicable level of obligation are accomplished at the sole risk of the
Contractor.

Clause 52.232-22 " Limitation of Funds" shall supersede Clause 52.232-20
" Limitation of Costs" until such time as this Task Order is fully funded.

L All other terms and conditions, including the ceiling amount of
j $2,100,000.00, remain the same.

1

.


